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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Power by IGIS

311 - 4x400 Meter Lelaki DIAMOND - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 3:19.36 UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 0000
National Record NR 3:06.64 Malaysia 1991

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 A- UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 3:33.57   Q

2 L- UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA TERENGGANU UMT 3:41.52   Q

3 J- UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI PETRONAS UTP 3:42.11   Q

4 T- UNIVERSITI TUN HUSSEIN ONN MALAYSIA UTHM 3:52.02   q

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 P- UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN IDRIS UPSI 3:30.06   Q

2 H- UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PERLIS UniMAP 3:35.60   Q

3 G- UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA UIAM 3:35.79   Q

4 D- UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA USM 3:47.76   q

5 Y- MANAGEMENT & SCIENCE UNIVERSITY MSU 3:54.93  

- K- UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA UTM DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Power by IGIS

4x400 Meter Lelaki DIAMOND
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 P- UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN IDRIS UPSI 3:30.06 Q

2 1 A- UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 3:33.57 Q

3 2 H- UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PERLIS UniMAP 3:35.60 Q

4 2 G- UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA UIAM 3:35.79 Q

5 1 L- UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA TERENGGANU UMT 3:41.52 Q

6 1 J- UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI PETRONAS UTP 3:42.11 Q

7 2 D- UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA USM 3:47.76 q

8 1 T- UNIVERSITI TUN HUSSEIN ONN MALAYSIA UTHM 3:52.02 q

9 2 Y- MANAGEMENT & SCIENCE UNIVERSITY MSU 3:54.93

- 2 K- UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA UTM DNS


